
LEGISLATIVE ORDER #02-2025

LEGISLATIVE ORDER #02-2025

TO ADOPT THE 2025 COUNCIL MEETING
AND COUNCIL WORKING SESSION SCHEDULE

SUBJECT: A Legislative Order to Adopt the 2025 Council Meeting and Council
Working Session Schedule.

WHEREAS, pursuant to Section 6 (b) of the Governing Agreement ("Agreement") Regular
meetings of the Council shall be held at least twice per month with five days
notice to the public; and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Council Procedures and Related Matters, the Council may hold
Working Sessions in preparation for Council meetings and on substantive projects
and issues; and

WHEREAS, for effective planning and to benefit the Pueblo community and tribal leadership,
the Council has identified the need to set a schedule of Council Meeting dates and
times as well as Working Session dates and times for the 2025 calendar year.

NOW THEREFORE IT BE RESOLVED, that the Council hereby approves and adopts the
attached 2025 Council Meeting and Council Working Session Schedule.

CERTIFICATION

SO AUTHORIZED this 31st day of January . 2025, by the Council of the Pueblo de San
Ildefonso by a vote of 8 for, 1 against, 1 abstaining, 0 absent.

Secretary
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LEGISLATIVE ORDER #02-2025

PUEBLO DE SAN ILDEFONSO

Legislative Order #02-2025

TO ADOPT THE 2025 COUNCIL MEETING
AND COUNCIL WORKING SESSION SCHEDULE

COUNCIL
REPRESENTATIVE

Tom Garcia

John Gonzales

Thomas Gonzales

Brandi Martinez

Perry Martinez

Raelene Martinez

Raymond J. Martinez

Christopher Romero

Gary Alan Roybal

Kenneth Weahkee

YES

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

NO

x

ABSTAIN

x

ABSENT

Attest:
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LEGISLATIVE ORDER #02-2025
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2025 Council Meeting and Working Session Schedule

Working Sessions Council Meetings

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Wednesday, January 8, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, January 27, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Tuesday, February 11, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, February 20, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Tuesday, March 4, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, March 20, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, April 03, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Thursday, April 24, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Tuesday, May 6, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Wednesday, May 21, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, June 5, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Tuesday, June 17, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Wednesday, July 10, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, July 28, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Tuesday, August 5, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Monday, August 18, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, September 4, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Tuesday, September 16, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Monday, October 6, 2025, 5:10 p. m.
Tuesday, October 21, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Wednesday, November 5, 2025, 5:10 p.r

Wednesday, December 3, 2025, 5:10 p.r

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

(Regular)

Friday, January 31, 2025, 12:00 p. m.

Wednesday, February 26, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Wednesday, March 26, 2025, 7:00 a. m.

Thursday, April 10, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Friday, May 30, 2025, 12:00 p. m.

Thursday, June 26, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Wednesday, July 16, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Thursday, August 28, 2025, 7:00 a. m.

Friday, September 26, 2025, 12:00 p. m.

Thursday, October 16, 2025, 5:10 p. m.

Friday, November 14, 2024 12:00 p. m.

Thursday, December 11, 2025, 12:00 p. m.

Meeting dates and times are subject to change.
Additional meetings may be scheduled as necessary.

Approved by Tribal Council on 1/31/25


